78 INDUSTRIAL PROFILE SYSTEMS     •     www.industrialprofile.com     •     sales@industrialprofile.com
Contents
Standard Fasteners	 81
Flat Plate Fasteners	 82
Milling Connectors	 82
Universal Fasteners	 83
Butt Fasteners	 84
Central Connectors	 84

2 5/16-18 x 3/4" 3/16" 1.05" 0.300" 0.550" 0.510" 0.102" 34 (25) 21 25-014
1" 1 1/4-20 x 5/8" 5/32" 0.795 0.250 0.520 0.300 0.060 18 (13) 13 25-022
Ordering Information
E
B
F
D
C
A HEX
H (Access hole)
G (Thread) Type 1 Type 2
Series G
G (Thread)
Service
Charge
H
H (Access
Hole)
Service
Charge
40 M8X16 19-010 7 19-011
30 M8X16 19-010 7 19-011
28 M8X16 19-010 7 19-011
20 M5X10 19-005 5 19-041
1.5” 5/16-18X.75” 19-009 7 19-011
1” 1/4-20X.63” 19-008 6 19-042
Series Product Number Description
40/1.5”
20-002Z1 Steel Standard Plate
20-002Z1SS Stainless Steel Plate
20-144Z1 Single Ear Steel Plate
30/28
20-003Z1 Steel Standard Plate
20-003Z1SS Stainless Steel Plate
20-143Z1 Single Ear Steel Plate
20 20-021Z1 Steel Standard Plate
1” 25-014Z1 Steel Standard Plate
82 INDUSTRIAL PROFILE SYSTEMS     •     www.industrialprofile.com     •     sales@industrialprofile.com
Fastening Sets
Flat Plate

M10 17.5 5.5 6 20 5.5 6 16 10 8
*MAX size listed.
Thread Type Code
M3x.05 3
M4x0.7 4
M5x0.8 5
M6x1.0 6
M8x1.25 8
M10x1.5 10
Ordering Information
The stock part numbers are on the chart on the next
page.
Note: Only screw items listed by part number on
the following page are considered standard and
are in stock. Non-stock items are special order with
minimum quantity requirements.
24 - 1 xx - 5
Screw Type Code
Button Head 1
Flat Head 2
Socket Head 3
Length
For stock lengths, see next
page
Metric
Order Quantities:
Order quantities are per screw. Contact customer
service for box quantity and high volume orders.
Technical Data
Finish may vary.  Stainless Steel is
available on selected screws.
96 INDUSTRIAL PROFILE SYSTEMS     •     www.industrialprofile.com     •     sales@industrialprofile.com
Screws
Length M3x.05 M4x0.7 M5x0.8 M6x1.0 M8x1.25 M10x1.5
8 24-108-5 24-108-6
10 24-110-3 24-110-4 24-110-5 * 24-110-6 * 24-110-8 *
12 24-112-5 * 24-112-6 * 24-112-8 *
14 24-114-5 24-114-6 24-114-8
16 24-116-5 24-116-6 * 24-116-8 *
18 24-118-8 *
20 24-120-5 * 24-120-6 * 24-120-8 * 24-120-10
25 24-125-5 24-125-6 * 24-125-8 * 24-125-10
28 24-128-8
30 24-130-5 24-130-6 * 24-130-8 24-130-10
35 24-135-5 24-135-6 24-135-8
40 24-140-6 24-140-8 * 24-140-10
45 24-145-5 24-145-8
50 24-150-8
60 24-160-6 24-160-8
80 24-180-8
8 24-208-4 24-208-6
10 24-210-3 24-210-5 24-210-6 * 24-210-8
12 24-212-4 24-212-5 24-212-6 * 24-212-8 *
14 24-214-4SS 24-214-6 24-214-8
16 24-216-3 24-216-4 24-216-5 24-216-6 * 24-216-8 *
18 24-218-6 24-218-8
20 24-220-4 24-220-6 * 24-220-8 *
25 24-225-4 24-225-5 24-225-6 * 24-225-8
30 24-230-6 24-230-8
35 24-235-6
45 24-245-8
8 24-308-4
10 24-310-4 24-310-6 24-310-8
12 24-312-3 24-312-4 24-312-5 24-312-6 24-312-8
14 24-314-4 24-314-6
16 24-316-4 24-316-6 24-316-8 *
18 24-318-6
20 24-320-4 24-320-5 24-320-6 * 24-320-8 *
25 24-325-6 * 24-325-8 *
27 24-327-6
30 24-330-6 24-330-8
33 24-333-6
35 24-335-6 24-335-8
40 24-340-6 24-340-8
45 24-345-6 24-345-8
50 24-350-6 24-350-8
80 24-380-6 24-380-8
100 24-3100-8
120 24-3120-6
* These items are available in Stainless Steel.  Add “SS" to the end of the Part #. These are only stock.
Metric Screw Quick Reference